
CONTACT: 
Melody Lai-Nguy
mlai-nguy@henrystreet.org
212.254.3100

CONTACT: 
ehorizonshss@gmail.com
212.254.3100

CONTACT: 
Elisa Kaplan
ekaplan@henrystreet.org
347.839.1198

Contact: 
Idalia Roldan, iroldan@henrystreet.orgUNMS

Tiffany Rodriguez, trodriguez@henrystreet.orgP.S. 20
Jasmine Garcia, jgarcia@henrystreet.orgNEST+M

Grades 6-8

Grades K-5

Grades K-5

CONTACT: 
Luis Checa
lcheca@henrystreet.org
212.686.8888 x1924

CONTACT: 
Leonor Colon, lcolon@henrystreet.org or 212.686.8888 

CONTACT: 
Luis Checa, lcheca@henrystreet.org or 212.686.8888 x1924

Free, all-day programming—including help with
academics, arts activities, recreation, & more—at

three Lower East Side schools

IN PERSON, 301 HENRY STREET

Small class sizes
Fun summer camp activities
Dual-language teachers (English/Spanish
& English/Mandarin)

AGES 2-4

IN PERSON

IN PERSON AGES 12-19

AT HENRY STREET

Instagram at @hssathleticsnyc

Basketball workouts & open gyms at 
Boys & Girls Republic (888 E. 6th St.) 

& 301 Henry Street. Register on 

IN PERSON AGES 12-19

College prep & access
programming, essay support, arts

& movement workshops, social
justice programming, and more.

HYBRID RISING 9-12TH GRADERS

Paid summer activities for young people who
live, work, or go to school on the Lower East Side

HYBRID AGES 13-24

301 Henry Street. Register on Instagram at @hssathleticsnyc
Basketball workouts & open gyms at BGR (888 E. 6th St.) & 

IN PERSON

AGES 6-19

Free, all day, in-person activities for elementary & middle
school students at BGR (888 E 6th St.) & JRC (80 Ave. D),

evening program for middle & high schoolers at JRC

2021 EDITION

henrystreet.org/eh-app

MASKS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL IN-PERSON ACTIVITIES

VISIT

FOR INFO ON OUR OTHER PROGRAMS:

EMPLOYMENT, SENIORS, MENTAL HEALTH,

ARTS, COMMUNITY EVENTS, & MORE! 


